What are Super Plastic Deck Rails?
• Suspended decks
• Precast or Tilt-up panels
• In situ and precast beams
• Slabs on blinding concrete
Super Bolster Deck Rail or Super Plastic Deck Rail are a 1100
mm long continuous spacer for formwork applications. In
addition to providing minimal exposure, these plastic deck

(mm)
Material
Min Bar
Size
(mm)
Max Bar
Size (mm)
Reo
Type
Strength
Rating
(kg)
Style
Pack
Size
33SBDR.025 25 1100 Plastic Any Any Bar; Mesh 120 Continuous 20
33SBDR.030 30 1100 Plastic Any Any Bar; Mesh 120 Continuous 20
33SBDR.035 35 1100 Plastic Any Any Bar; Mesh 120 Continuous 20
33SBDR.040 40 1100 Plastic Any Any Bar; Mesh 120 Continuous 20
33SBDR.045 45 1100 Plastic Any Any Bar; Mesh 120 Continuous 20
33SBDR.050 50 1100 Plastic Any Any Bar; Mesh 120 Continuous 20
33SBDR.055 55 1100 Plastic Any Any Bar; Mesh 120 Continuous 20
33SBDR.060 60 1100 Plastic Any Any Bar; Mesh 120 Continuous 20
33SBDR.065 65 1100 Plastic Any Any Bar; Mesh 120 Continuous 20
33SBDR.075 75 1100 Plastic Any Any Bar; Mesh 120 Continuous 20
• Strong, sturdy & stable design
• Male & Female connection for fast assembly on-site
• Available in many sizes
• Deck Rail base for slab-on-ground applications is available separately